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SMC Gaels Home Games schedule 

For up to date schedules see: www.smcgaels.com 

Fri, Nov 13 MSOC San Diego Moraga, CA 2:00 PM  
Fri, Nov 13 WBB Idaho State McKeon Pavilion 6:00 PM  
Fri, Nov 13 MBB New Mexico State McKeon Pavilion 8:30PM 
Sat, Nov 14 VB San Diego * McKeon Pavilion 1:00 PM  
Sun, Nov 15 MSOC Loyola Marymount * Moraga, CA 1:00 PM  
Mon, Nov 16 MBB San Diego State McKeon Pavilion TBA 
Thu, Nov 19 VB Gonzaga * McKeon Pavilion 7:00 PM  
Fri, Nov 20 WBB Nevada McKeon Pavilion 6:00 PM  
Fri, Nov 20 MBB Vanderbilt McKeon Pavilion 8:30 PM  
Sat, Nov 21 VB Portland (Senior Day) * McKeon Pavilion 1:00 PM  
Mon, Nov 23 MBB Cal Poly McKeon Pavilion 7:05 PM  
Wed, Nov 25 MBB Cal-Maritime McKeon Pavilion 7:05 PM  
Fri, Nov 27 WBB Nebraska vs. UALR McKeon Pavilion 5:00 PM  
Fri, Nov 27 WBB Drake McKeon Pavilion 7:00 PM  
Sat, Nov 28 VB BYU McKeon Pavilion 3:00 PM  
Sat, Nov 28 WBB Drake vs. UALR McKeon Pavilion 5:00 PM  
Sat, Nov 28 WBB Nebraska McKeon Pavilion 7:00 PM 

 
Reach the reporter at: info@lamorindaweekly.com 
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